
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP; Date Recorded= 2010;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201001110000
09080

01/11/2010
10:57:48

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030709000
434950

201001190000
16190

01/19/2010
12:57:15

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

TRAWICK
JOSHUA M

6 28 Instr
#:20080611000
238040

Lot#:73 Book:6
Pg:28
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
THIRD
SECTOR

201002090000
40040

02/09/2010
01:19:48

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

201001290000
28340

01/29/2010
09:36:48

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES GREENE
HOLLI L

Instr
#:20060720000
351630

201002010000
30400

02/01/2010
11:53:18

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20041006000
552810

201002020000
31860

02/02/2010
10:57:31

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080123000
028920

201002020000
32230

02/02/2010
12:21:14

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080917000
369600

201002030000
33840

02/03/2010
12:32:53

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061218000
613790

201002240000
55360

02/24/2010
12:51:31

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030828000
571950

201003010000
58740

03/01/2010
10:22:43

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20020801000
357060

201003010000
58780

03/01/2010
10:22:47

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040211000
071830

201003010000
58760

03/01/2010
10:22:45

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071126000
537130



201003120000
73480

03/12/2010
12:26:35

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030602000
340020

201003180000
79440

03/18/2010
12:19:24

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

12 96 Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:96
Sub:CANTERB
URY ESTATES

201003190000
80990

03/19/2010
12:23:18

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080619000
250070

201003190000
81020

03/19/2010
12:28:37

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Legacy #:2001-
54 Instr
#:20010103000
000541

Other:SEE
INST

201003190000
81030

03/19/2010
12:29:47

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080630000
264490

201003190000
81140

03/19/2010
12:45:07

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080407000
139400

201003300000
94070

03/30/2010
07:57:17

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

6 28 Lot#:73 Book:6
Pg:28
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
THIRD
SECTOR

201003300000
94520

03/30/2010
09:53:59

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

24 98 Lot#:448
Book:24 Pg:98
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 3RD
PHASE

201003300000
94500

03/30/2010
09:53:57

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20021113000
566170

201003240000
85290

03/24/2010
09:08:26

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

YORK
CHARLIE

24 94 Instr
#:20080728000
301850

Lot#:56
Book:24 Pg:94
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK II
FIRST
SECTOR

201003240000
85280

03/24/2010
09:08:25

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080728000
301850

201003240000
85670

03/24/2010
11:22:45

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050712000
348110



201003250000
86690

03/25/2010
12:14:31

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060711000
330520

201004190001
19410

04/19/2010
03:18:41

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ARMSTRONG
MYRA

Instr
#:20090213000
050970

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201004190001
19690

04/19/2010
03:49:14

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080404000
137720

201004190001
19700

04/19/2010
03:49:15

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HENLEY
VERONICA

20 41 Instr
#:20080404000
137720

Lot#:79
Book:20 Pg:41
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD PARC
SECTOR
THREE

201004220001
22780

04/22/2010
12:04:22

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060331000
150270

201004220001
22800

04/22/2010
12:06:41

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051219000
653130


