Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001110000 09080	01/11/2010 10:57:48	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030709000 434950	·
201001190000 16190	01/19/2010 12:57:15	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	TRAWICK JOSHUA M			6	28	Instr #:20080611000 238040	Lot#:73 Book:6 Pg:28 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS THIRD SECTOR
201002090000 40040	02/09/2010 01:19:48	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						
201001290000 28340	01/29/2010 09:36:48	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENE HOLLI L					Instr #:20060720000 351630	
201002010000 30400	02/01/2010 11:53:18	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20041006000 552810	
201002020000 31860	02/02/2010 10:57:31	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080123000 028920	
201002020000 32230	02/02/2010 12:21:14	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080917000 369600	
201002030000 33840	02/03/2010 12:32:53	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061218000 613790	
201002240000 55360	02/24/2010 12:51:31	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030828000 571950	
201003010000 58740	03/01/2010 10:22:43	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20020801000 357060	
201003010000 58780	03/01/2010 10:22:47	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20040211000 071830	
201003010000 58760	03/01/2010 10:22:45	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20071126000 537130	

201003120000 73480	03/12/2010 12:26:35	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20030602000 340020	
201003180000 79440	03/18/2010 12:19:24	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		12	96		Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:96 Sub:CANTERB URY ESTATES
201003190000 80990	03/19/2010 12:23:18	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20080619000 250070	
201003190000 81020	03/19/2010 12:28:37	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Legacy #:2001- 54 Instr #:20010103000 000541	Other:SEE INST
201003190000 81030	03/19/2010 12:29:47	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20080630000 264490	
201003190000 81140	03/19/2010 12:45:07	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20080407000 139400	
201003300000 94070	03/30/2010 07:57:17	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		6	28		Lot#:73 Book:6 Pg:28 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS THIRD SECTOR
201003300000 94520	03/30/2010 09:53:59	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS		24	98		Lot#:448 Book:24 Pg:98 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 3RD PHASE
201003300000 94500	03/30/2010 09:53:57	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20021113000 566170	
201003240000 85290	03/24/2010 09:08:26	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	YORK CHARLIE		24	94	Instr #:20080728000 301850	Lot#:56 Book:24 Pg:94 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK II FIRST SECTOR
201003240000 85280	03/24/2010 09:08:25	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20080728000 301850	
201003240000 85670	03/24/2010 11:22:45	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20050712000 348110	

201003250000 86690	03/25/2010 12:14:31	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20060711000 330520	
201004190001 19410	04/19/2010 03:18:41	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ARMSTRONG MYRA				#:20090213000 050970	Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201004190001 19690	04/19/2010 03:49:14	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20080404000 137720	
201004190001 19700	04/19/2010 03:49:15	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HENLEY VERONICA		20	41	#:20080404000 137720	Lot#:79 Book:20 Pg:41 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD PARC SECTOR THREE
201004220001 22780	04/22/2010 12:04:22	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20060331000 150270	
201004220001 22800	04/22/2010 12:06:41	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20051219000 653130	